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sumMsnsIing

/" KRUNGTHAI BANK

Payment ID : 2437916
Customer; Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
Customer Name : nsusassWaIn

|
Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF
Sending Bank/Branch/Account :
Debit Date : 14/02/ NoN,o

006/0412/4126014187

CTF037 vm<=._m=n Detail no_sv_mnm Transaction wnuo_.n

Upload Date :
Effective Date :

Print Date :
( Detail Part)

14/02/2020
14/02/2020

14/02/2020

Datatype : IGDTO03

Print Time :

15:11:36

Page 1 of 9

KTB Account Transferred

006-0412/0412 - SAKON NAKHON BR.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412
006-0412

006-0412

04126034730
04126034692
04126034765
04126034803
04126034757
04126034684
04126034552
04126034544
04126034560
04126034781
04126034455
04126034668
04126034641
04126034501
04126034846
04126034862
04126034838

04126034870

WALNAUATRNAUAT 14 C

qus.maanousIl(ii - 14 o

WANRAILANINT D.4 14 C
AR USAFNNALL 14 C
wdmnaduanaun a.n 14 C
wduasnuanasiay 14 C
AIUANAUER 14 | C
wAuashuana iy 14 C
Alnovu insuasuan 14 | C
WINTHIUGHIYAUIAD 14 | C
AR duriang 14 C
wwsirusdyatanna 14 C
DIANITUEWNSHIUGIL 14 C
WBWNTAIUGIYAUIIRT 14 C
29ANISLFWISE I 14 C
WU Yangan 14 C
2IANITLEMISHIUG L 14 C
WmisEIumyauTwg 14 C

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Creglit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
U.:mﬂ Credit

Direct Credit

XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000

000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXKXX
000

5,587.20
465.60
349.20
145,50
465.60
582.00

87.30
349.20
349.20
921.50
727.50
232.80
436.50
203.70
494.70
291.00
407.40

261.90

5,587.20
465.60
349.20
145,50
465.60
582.00

87.30
349.20
349.20
921.50
727.50
232.80
436.50
203.70
494.70
291.00
407.40

261.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,587.20
465.60
349.20
145.50
465.60
582.00

87.30
349.20
349.20
921.50
727.50
232.80
436.50
203.70
494.70
291.00
407.40

261.90




 sUIMsnsving

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

Payment ID : 2437916
Customer, Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
Customer Name : zqzaqwzaaws

Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF
Sending Bank/Branch/Acgcount :
Debit Date : 14/02/2020

Print Time :

Page 2 0f 9

CTF037 vmwamzn Detail Complete Transaction wmuo.\n

15:11:36

006-0412/0412 - SAKON NAKHON BR.

P

Ttem |8 ccountNo
19 006-0412 04126034854
20 006-0412 04126034617
21 006-0412 04126034587
22 006-0412 04126034935
23 006-0412 04126034609
24 mom-oﬁw 04126034463
25 006-0412 04126034498
26 006-0412 04126034471
27 006-0412 04126034811
28 006-0412 04126034633
29 006-0412 04126034773
30 006-0412 04126034749
31 006-0412 04126034625
32 006-0412 04126034722
33 006-0412 04126034676
34 006-0412 04126032142
35

006-0412

04126034579

2OANTLEMSHIURIY 14
WALAGAILUAUNIEY 14
wnsdudiyauneun 14
WWITHIUGILRUATT 14
WUWITAIUGIYRAIUN 14
WBUWITHUMYAAID 14
WSEUGIYAUINIR 14
Wmisaudyaionin 14
WTHIUEIYAURY 14
Wwsaudyaiuul 14
WALE SR TWY 14
mAuna dunidiooda 14
IMANA HLANTIVAR 14
wwisdusyanndatd 14
WENSHIUEIYANAULA 14
druanTsafian 14
WALIA FLALINILE 14

Upload Date : 14/02/2020

Effective Date : 14/02/2020

Print Date : 14/02/2020
006/0412/4126014187 ( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDTO3
Direct Credit o™ 349.20 349.20
Direct Credit 0™ 960.30 960.30
Direct Credit o™ 611.10 611.10
Direct Credit oo™ 320.10 320.10
Direct Credit o™ 349.20 349,20
Direct Credit %mxx 940.90 940.90
Direct Credit %mxx 203.70 203.70
Direct Credit ™ 291,00 291.00
Direct Credit %w%x 514.10 514,10
Direct Credit o™ 291.00 291.00
Direct Credit ot 261.90 261.90
Direct Credit o0 29.10 29.10
Direct Cregit > 407.40 407.40
Direct Credit o0 261.90 261.90
Direct Credit 0™ 514.10 514.10
Direct Credit %%x 261.90 261.90
Direct Credit %%%x 552.90 552.90

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

349.20
960.30
611.10
320.10
349.20
940.90
203.70
291.00
514.10
291.00
261.90

29.10
407.40
261.90

514.10

261.90




Payment ID : 2437916
Customer Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
Customer Name : nsuaTsWa1In

Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF
Sending Bank/Branch/Account :
Debit Date : 14/02/2020

006/0412/4126014187

CTF037 vw.w:.m:n Detail Complete Transaction Report
Upload Date : 14/02/2020
Effective Date: 14/02/2020

Print Date : 14/02/2020 Print Time: 15:11:36

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDTO3 Page 30f 9

006-0419/0419 - PHANG KHON BR.

1 006-0419

04196021581
2 006-0419 04196021344
3 006-0419 04196021514
4 006-0419 04196021220
5 006-0419 04196021611
6 006-0419 04196021646
7 006-0419 04196021387
8 006-0419 04196021395
9 006-0419 04196021255
10 006-0419 04196021530
11 006-0419 04196021352
12 006-0419 04196021441
13 006-0419 04196021328
14 006-0419 04196021379
15 006-0419 04196021433
16 006-0419 04196021565
17 006-0419 04196021239
18 006-0419 04196021360
19 006-0419 04196021301
20 006-0419 04196021506

wAaRAuRNUTINE 14 C
e iansiudy 14 o
wuasie ansiul 14 o
Aannar wamstu 14 o
AN 1D 14 o
dnuamuuds, ilam 14 o
WALAAURARLATN 14 C
wEnaduanaafn 14 C
20ANTIAMTRIUGIL 14 C
duanauarssa ifan 14 C
sunsuwao ifanss 14 C
dunidasieulue | 14 C
w¥dfu 1fans¥u 14 C
e wansrudu 14 | C
nuavwaela ilamss 14 C
519 tlanis¥uidu 14 C
nuavihau Waniss 14 C
WALREIURAIINGY 14 C
2IANITLEMTRIUGIL 14 C
aonwlanay (Hansy 14 C

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credlit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit

Direct Credit

XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XIXX
000
XX
000
XXXKX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000

1,076.70 1,076.70 0.00 1,076.
291.00 291.00 0.00 291,
145.50 145.50 0.00 145,
465.60 465.60 0.00 465,

1,057.30 1,057.30 0.00 1,057,
203.70 203.70 0.00 203.
378.30 378.30 0.00 378.
145,50 145,50 0.00 145,
727.50 727.50 0.00 727,
320.10 320.10 0.00 320.
203.70 203.70 0.00 203.
465.60 465.60 0.00 465.
950.60 950.60 0.00 950.
145,50 145.50 0.00 145,
552.90 552.90 0.00 552,
407.40 407.40 0.00 407.
407.40 407.40 0.00 407.

1,115.50 1,115.50 0.00 1,115,
834.20 834.20 0.00 834,

87.30 87.30 0.00 87.

70
00
50
60
30
70
30
50
50
10
70
60
60
50
90
40
40
50
20

30




sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Payment ID : 2437916
Customer Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
Customer Name : asuasswEniln

Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF
Sending Bank/Branch/Account :
Debit Date : 14/02/2020

006/0412/4126014187

CTF037 vmm‘.:m:n Detail Complete Transaction Report

Upload Date : 14/02/2020
Effective Date: 14/02/2020

Print Date : 14/02/2020 PrintTime: 15:11:36
( Detail Part)
Datatype : IGDTO3 Page 4 of 9

006-0419/0419 - PHANG KHON BR.

Item |Bank- nm:n:“

21 006-0419 04196021409
22 006-0419 04196021573
23 006-0419 04196021417
24 006-0419 04196021476
25 006-0419 04196021522
26 006-0419 04196021484
27 006-0419 04196021557
28 006-0419 04196021778
29 006-0419 04196021492
30 006-0419 04196021093
31 006-0419 04196021158
32 006-0419 04196021115
33 006-0419 04196021204
34 006-0419 04196021190
35 006-0419 04196021123
36 006-0419 04196021174
37 006-0419 04196021247
38 006-0419 04196021212
39 006-0419 04196021107

40 006-0419 04196021085

yaum ansiul 14 C
aowniia (lams¥ul 14 o
1 lansiydu 14  C
B9ANITLEUNTEI UG 14 c
Tuuazaa anisiy 14  C
famhau Waniss 14 C
grsraan Wian sy 14 | C
aue.muavi 14 ! C
aua vuaoiy 14 C
wAlasuansTauas - 14 C
wtu iWamsfudu 14 C
GURIIE 14 C
wanvag ianisiu 14 C
WMNRETUR'LS 14 o
INALRAIURTIENY 14 o
il tilanstu 14 C
B9ANTURMSAIUGIL 14 C
aun.uzd 1lapsiy 14 o
imenadtuaioiau 14 C

wsnaduafolaudia 14 C

Direct Credit wvmwxx
Direct Credlit wwwxx
Direct Credit m%mxx
Direct Credit 00 .
Direct Creglit wv%mxx
Direct Credit
Direct Credlit %%%x
Direct Credit mmwxx
Direct Cregit %%%x
Direct Credit o0
Direct Credit %%mxx
Direct Credit wmwxx
Direct Cregit oo
Direct Credit %%mxx
Direct Credit wwmxx
Direct Credit %%mx X
Direct Credit %%mxx
Direct Credit 500"
Direct Credit 00"
Direct Credit ot

000

261.90 261.90 0.00 261.90
436.50 436.50 0.00 436.50
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
320.10 320.10 0.00 320.10
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
116.40 116.40 0.00 116.40
223.10 223.10 0.00 223.10
116.40 116.40 0.00 116.40
378.30 378.30 0.00 378.30
465.60 465.60 0.00 465.60
543.20 543.20 0.00 543.20
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
523.80 523.80 0.00 523.80
552.90 552.90 0.00 552.90
174.60 174.60 0.00 174.60
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
611.10 611.10 0.00 611.10
494.70 494.70 0.00 494.70




sUIMSNSYINE

- XEH ! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Payment ID : 2437916
Customer Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
Customer Name : nsussswsHilo

Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0412/4126014187

CTFO37 vmwamzn Detail no-.:v_mnm Transaction Report

Upload Date : 14/02/2020
Effective Date : 14/02/2020

Print Date : 14/02/2020 Print Time: 15:11:36
( Detail Part)

Debit Date : 14/02/2020

006-0419/0419 - PHANG KHON BR.

Datatype : IGDTO03 Page 5¢f 9

41 006-0419 04196021131
42 006-0419 04196021166
43 006-0419 04196021298
44 ocm-oﬁm 04196021182
45 006-0419 04196021468
46 006-0419 04156021425
47 006-0419 04196021271
48 006-0419 04196021638
49 006-0419 04196021336
50

006-0440/0440 - SAWANG DAE

006-0419

04196021263

N DIN BR.

,sa:Jzaéwﬁ 14 C Direct Credlit wwwxx
wimnadualangas 14 cC Direct Cregit wwwxx
29ANSUEWNSEIUSIY 14 C Direct Credit m%%x
aua Aol 14 C  DirectCredit go*
nAuasiua gl 14 C Direct Credit %%mxx
wisnasuaga 1l 14 o Direct Credit w%mxx
duadanTue 14 C Direct Credit wmﬂxx
duanuaate (lans 14 C Direct Credit %%mxx
aadien ianis¥u 14 C Direct Cregit w%%x
BUANITAMSEIUG Y 14 C Direct Credit w%mxx

em |Bancrancn
1 006-0440 04406007776
2 006-0440 04406007709
3 006-0440 04406007806
4 %m-oﬁo 04406007830
5 006-0440 04406007849
6  006-0440 04406007741

A uaRIyARY 14 C Direct Cregit %%%x
DUAVIUN B.R5EYR 14 c Direct Credit %%mxx
aun.S5eydny alas 14 C Direct Credit %%mxx
aue.Muaouly a.R%yR 14 C Direct Credit mvmwxx
DUAIUMAY D135 14 C Direct Cregit wﬂﬂxx
aue. lanAxn a5y 14 C Direct Credit XXX

000

582.00 582.00 0.00 582.00
727.50 727.50 0.00 727.50
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
436.50 436.50 0.00 436.50
174.60 174.60 0.00 174.60
320.10 320.10 0.00 320.10
349.20 349.20 0.00 349.20
320.10 320.10 0.00 320.10
174.60 174.60 0.00 174.60
320.10 320.10 0.00

320.10

882.70 882.70 0.00 882.70
378.30 378.30 0.00 378.30
261.90 261.90 0.00 261.90
291.00 291.00 0.00 291.00
746.90 746.90 0.00 746.90
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80



,
. « CTF037 vmwim:n Detail no_:_w_mno Transaction wm_uc..n
) sumMsnsYing ﬁ Customer ID : GMIS152956 Upload Date:  14/02/2020

- NS KRUNGTHAI BANK | Customer Name : nsuassWanile Effective Date: 14/02/2020

Payment ID : 2437916 ” . , Print Date:  14/02/2020 Print Time: 15:11:36

Customer, Ref# : 2020021425135704 | Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03 Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0412/4126014187 ( Detall Part)

Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00 Debit Date : 14/02/2020 Datatype : IGDTO3 Page 6 of 9

006-0440/0440 - SAWANG DAEN DIN BR. |

7 006-0440 04406007857 AoVNENAI Lo 14 C Direct Credit w%mxx 261.90 261.90 0.00 261.90
8  006-0440 04406007814 aun.wuaon’e 14 C  DirectCredit oo~ 465.60 465,60 0.00 465.60
9 006-0440 04406007725 WMALA BL8LAURY 14 C Direct Credit wﬂﬂxx 1,154.30 1,154.30 0.00 1,154.30
10 006-0440 04406007784 wenasaland 4 C  DirectCredit oo 407.40 407.40 0.00 407.40
11 006-0440 04406007385 dwaeawdag e 14 C  DirectCredit o0 203.70 203.70 0.00 203.70
12 006-0440 04406007717 mAnaLauta 14 C  DirectCregit goo 494,70 494,70 0.00 494.70
13 006-0440 04406007628 weaduaue L 14 C Direct Credit %m%x 1,008.80 1,008.80 0.00 1,008.80
14 006-0440 04406007636 A adu 14 | C  DirectCregit 00" 261.90 261.90 0.00 261.90
15  006-0440 04406007792 Wewa ouaoMa 8, 14 C DirectCredit o0 378.30 378.30 0.00 378.30
16  006-0440 04406007563 aum.Aala 2.80U 14 C Direct Credit wmwxx 407.40 407.40 0.00 407.40
17 006-0440 04406007768 2UA.FINLDNN D8I 14 | C Direct Credit %%mxx 601.40 601.40 0.00 601.40
18 006-0440 04406007652 oua.enalny a.noun 14 | C  Direct Cregit ey 232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
19 006-0440 04406007733 aun.aaly 2.8 14 C  Direct Cregit %%%x 58.20 58.20 0.00 58.20
20 006-0440 04406007644 puAMTEyR Bk 14 C DirectCredit o0 407.40 407.40 0.00 407.40
21 006-0440 04406007695 DUM.FIGNDY B89 14 C Direct Credit w%mxx 320.10 320.10 0.00 320.10
22 006-0440 04406007679 aun.uowndia 14 C  DirectCredit por* 232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
23 006-0440 04406007687 puUA.UABY 2,839 14 C  DirectCredit po" 582.00 582.00 0.00 582.00
24 006-0440 04406007598 DU TWUFY 2.80UR 14 C Direct Credit wmvmxx 174.60 174.60 0.00 174.60
25 0060440 04406007660 ouAu9 2. wuau 14 C Direct Cregit %mxx 174.60 174.60 0.00 174,60
26 006-0440 04406007822 aue.noueydu o83 14 C Direct Credit %%mxx 1,164.00 1,164.00 0.00 1,164.00




B sUIMSNSYINeEl

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Payment ID : 2437916
Customer Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
Customer Name ! asudsswaniio

Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF
Sending Bank/ wqm=n=\>,cno:=n : 006/0412/4126014187
Debit Date : 14/02/2020

CTF037 vmw_:m:n Detail no:..u_mnm Transaction Report
Upload Date:  14/02/2020

Effective Date : 14/02/2020

Print Date : 14/02/2020 PrintTime: 15:11:36
( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDTO3 Page 7 of 9

006-0440/0440 - SAWANG DAEN DIN BR.

Item |Bank-Branch|

27 006-0440 04406007547
28 006-0440 04406007601
29 006-0440 04406007571
30 006-0440 04406007539

04406007555

31 006-0440

WANAFIUAFDIA 14 Direct Credit w%mxx
wdnaduagaoevua 14 Direct Credit w%mxx
fuavas 14 Direct Credit oo™
wedmamusdnunia 14 Direct Creglit m%mxx
wanaduatenn ad 14 Direct Credit mwwxx

1 006-0442 04426002117
2 006-0442 04426002095
3 006-0442 04426002168
4 006-0442 04426002125
5 006-0442 04426002079
6  006-0442 04426002109
7 006-0442 04426002060
8 006-0442 04426002087
9 006-0442 04426002176
10 006-0442 04426002206
11 006-0442 04426002133

IWNAUNAEILRERUILN 14 Direct Credit v%%mxx
At aduaifuainia 14 Direct Credit %%mxx
wmAasuaiInay 14 Direct Credit m%%x
wAmamuavalauae 14 Direct Credit wmvmxx
WALNa GURENY T8y 14 Direct Credit wmwxx
Wwsdusdyaziiv 14 Direct Cregit -0
WMsEUGA YA 14 Direct Credit wmwxx
wAmNaaaInug 14 Direct Credit %%mxx
GIIONRPTERRY| 14 Direct Credit v%%mxx
WEWITRIUG AR 14 Direct Cregit w%%x
Wssueyaniue 14 Direct Credit 00X

000

320.10 320.10 0.00 320.10

87.30 87.30 0.00 87.30
349.20 349.20 0.00 349.20
349.20 349.20 0.00 349.20
349.20 349.20 0.00

349.20

320.10 320.10 0.00 320.10
843.90 843.90 0.00 843.90
669.30 669.30 0.00 669.30
465.60 465.60 0.00 465.60
523.80 523.80 0.00 523.80
931.20 931.20 0.00 931.20
1,105.80 1,105.80 0.00 1,105.80
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80
349.20 349.20 0.00 349.20
203.70 203.70 0.00 203.70
727.50 727.50 0.00 727.50



suIMSNSYINe

NCH! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Payment ID : 2437916
Customer Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
Customer Name : asudssnaniin

Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF
Sending Bank/Branch/Account :
Debit Date : 14/02/2020

006/0412/4126014187

CTF037 vm.,wn_m:n Detail noaw_mum Transaction Report
Upload Date : 14/02/2020
Effective Date: 14/02/2020

Print Date : 14/02/2020 PrintTime: 15:11:36
( Detail Part)
Datatype : IGDT03 Page 8 of 9

006-0442/0442 - CHAROENMUANG (SUB)

1 006-0444 04446003062
2 006-0444 04446003186
3 006-0444 04446003194
4 006-0444 04446003542
5 006-0444 04446003135
6 006-0444 04446002724
7 006-0444 04446003615
8  006-0444 04446003577
9 006-0444 04446003569
10 006-0444 04446003607
11 0060444 04446003585

006-0444 04446003593

amAde a.dnauns 14 1 C
FuALEMIN 14 C
duasiaddann 14 C
AR une aunadian 14 C
wanaduatwuuwo(id 14 C
wmAaGIa ey 14 o
ﬂi:.ﬁaéwxﬂuaadge 14 C
WAafILaNINaY 14 C
aue.dnne 2,75l 14 C
uni 14 C
aun. o ianast 14 | C

aInA 14 C

Direct Credit

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit

Direct Credit

XXXXX
000

XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000
XXXXX
000

000

523.80 523.80 0.00 523.80
116.40 116.40 0.00 116.40
291.00 291.00 0.00 291.00
407.40 407.40 0.00 407.40
669.30 669.30 0.00 669.30
320.10 320.10 0.00 320.10
611.10 611.10 0.00 611.10
203.70 203.70 0.00 203.70
465.60 465.60 0.00 465.60
349.20 349.20 0.00 349.20
232.80 232.80 0.00 232.80

145.50 145.50 0.00 145.50




" KRUNGTHAI BANK

Payment ID : 2437916
Customer, Ref# : 2020021425135704

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Minimum, Per Bulk : 0.00

Customer ID : GMIS152956
. Customer Name : nsussswaniln

Narrative : AREA EXCISE OF

Sending Bank/ w_,mans;onc::n“ 006/0412/4126014187
Debit Date : 14/02/2020

CTF037 vwaman Detail no.sn_onm Transaction wmwc:_
Upload Date : 14/02/2020

Effective Date: 14/02/2020

Print Date:  14/02/2020 Print Time: 15:11:36
( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDTO3 Page 9 of 9

T

006-0444/0444 - AKAT AMNUAI BR.

payment Total b |

Total KTB Account Transfer .90 6418490 = 0.00 64,184.90
~ Grand Total City % 190  o64gmq00 0.00 164,184.90

: Grand Total Non-City j , oo 600 0.00

Total Interbank Account Transfer

oo o om0 0.00

Total PromptPay Transfer

Company Part

1 | 006-0412

0.00

64,184.90 D \ 0.0

0.00 C

User Detail

2 4AKONO3@GMIS152956

7 14/02/2020 11:06:48

14/02/2020 14:52:39

= End of yeport -




